

	NIN KANT TIEN TRIN (NIN TENET AND TENET AND TENET	
MRD 10.26.99 11	01189175	
	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
TIMS Management Systems, Inc.	Thomas International Limited	
P.O. Box 36360	17 West Street	
2940 N. Swan Road, Suite 200	Marlow	
Tucson, Arizona 85740	Buckinghamshire SL7 2LS England	
Individual(s)	Individual(s) citizenship:	
Association	Association	
General Partnership	General Partnership	
Limited Partnership	Limited Partnership	
X Corporation - State: Arizona	X Corporation: United Kingdom	
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Additional name(s) attached? No	representative designation is attached: Yes No	
	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? No	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Securi	ity Agreement Change of Name Merger	
Other (specify): Execution Date: 10/25/99		
4. Application number(s) and/or registration number(s):		
75/462,224 X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951		
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	involved: 2	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr.	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14)	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC	involved: 2	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Tod	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Todo	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Todo	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 0/1999 NTHAI1 00000070 130005 1385951	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Todo	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 0/1999 NTHAIL 00000070 130005 1385951	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Tode LLC, Deposit Account No. 13-0005	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 7/1999 NTHAIL 00000070 130005 1385951 3.481 40.00 CH 3.5tatement und signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information.	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Todo	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 7/1999 NTHAIL 00000070 130005 1385951 3.481 40.00 CH 3.5tatement und signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information.	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Tode LLC, Deposit Account No. 13-0005	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 2/1999 NTHAI1 00000070 130005 1385951 3.481 40.00 CH 4.58tatement and signatur. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatoriginal document.	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Tode LLC, Deposit Account No. 13-0005 ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
X The document relates to Registration No.(s): 1,385,951 Additional numbers attached Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Oliver E. Todd, Jr. MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-21853 M1999 NTHAIL 00000070 130005 1385951 40.00 CH 6. Statement und signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information.	involved: 2 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) Recordal Fee: \$65.00 Please charge the recordal fee to MacMillan, Sobanski & Tode LLC, Deposit Account No. 13-0005	

17

TRADEMARK REEL: 001983 FRAME: 0286

Oct-25-99 12:18PM;

Oct. 26 1999 08:56AM P2

10/25/89 14:08 FAX

Page 2/5 2002/005

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, TIMS Management Systems, Inc., a corporation of Arizona, having a place of business at P.O. Box 36360, 2940 N. Swan Road, Suite 212, Tucson, Arizona 85740, hereinbelow called "Assignor", owns and has used in its business certain trademarks which are registered and pending as applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

Trademark	Registration No.	Class	Registration Date
JIGSAW DEVICE	1,385,951	16	3/11/86
Trademark	Application No.	Class	Filing Date
JIGSAW DEVICE	75/ 462,22 4	41 & 42	4/6/98

WHEREAS, Thomas International Limited, a corporation of United Kingdom, having a place of business at 17 West Street, Marlow, Buckinghamshire SL7 2LS England, hereinbelow called "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks and registrations and in and to any renewals and extensions that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business connected therewith;

THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) to it in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration. the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor has sold, assigned, transferred and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto the said Assignee, its successors or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks, applications and registrations and in and to any renewals and extensions that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business connected therewith and any right to recover for past infringement thereof.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001983 FRAME: 0287

PHONE NO. : 520 5310891 Oct. 26 1999 08:57AM P3 520 319 1031; Oct-25-99 12:18PM; Page 3/5

@003/005

10/25/99 14:09 FAX

Trademark Assignment of TIMS Management Systems, Inc. Page 2 of 2

This Assignment is executed at this 26 day of October, 1999.

TIMS Management Systems, Inc.

TRADEMARK REEL: 001983 FRAME: 0288

	MAILING BY "EXPRESS ANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.	MAIL" (37 CFR 1.10)	Docket No. 1-21853
Serial No.	Filing Date	Registration No.	Registration Date
75/462,224	4/6/98	1,385,951	3/11/86
Trademark: JI	IGSAW DEVICE	Trademark: JIGSAW	DEVICE
I hereby certify that th	nis Assignment and Recordation	n Form Cover Sheet	,
	•	(Identify type of correspondence)	to Addresses II service under
	ith the United States Postal Serv		
37 CFR 1.10 in an e	envelope addressed to: The Cor	mmissioner of Patents and Tra	idemarks, Washington, D.C.
20231-0001 on	October 26, 1999		
	(Date)	XV 1 Cu.	
		Vicki Ste (Typed or Printed Name of Person)	
		Vish. Hall	
		(Signature of Person Mailin	g Correspondence)
			• •
		EL3824741	
		EL3824741 ("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
			136US
			136US
		("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
	Note: Each paper must h		136US
	Note: Each paper must h	("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
	Note: Each paper must h	("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
	Note: Each paper must h	("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
	Note: Each paper must h	("Express Mail" Mailing	136US
	Note: Each paper must h	("Express Mail" Mailing	136US

Copyright 1995 Legalsoft

RECORDED: 10/26/1999

TRADEMARK PO6B/REV02 **REEL: 001983 FRAME: 0289**